allard

Support for better life!

ComfortKIT™ 2.0

ComfortKIT 2.0 is our premium interface for ToeOFF® 2.0 and BlueROCKER® 2.0.
It is designed for the patient that requires added cushioning and a more intimate fit
due to the shape of the tibia, skin condition or activity level. This product is also

valid for model 2% .

Item No.

287510010
287510011
287510012
287510013
287510014
287520010
287520011
287520013

Model

ComfortKIT 2.0
ComfortKIT 2.0
ComfortKIT 2.0
ComfortKIT 2.0
ComfortKIT 2.0
MikroFIX
MikroFIX
MikroFIX

Size
X-Small
Small
Medium
Large
X-Large
X-Small
Small

Medium/Large

Allard International | www.allardint.com | info@allardint.com

Color

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Black
Black



