

ComfortKIT™ 2.0

ComfortKIT 2.0 is our premium interface for ToeOFF® 2.0 and BlueROCKER® 2.0. It is designed for the patient that requires added cushioning and a more intimate fit due to the shape of the tibia, skin condition or activity level. This product is also valid for model 2½ .



Item No.	Model	Size	Color
287510010	ComfortKIT 2.0	X-Small	Black
287510011	ComfortKIT 2.0	Small	Black
287510012	ComfortKIT 2.0	Medium	Black
287510013	ComfortKIT 2.0	Large	Black
287510014	ComfortKIT 2.0	X-Large	Black
287520010	MikroFIX	X-Small	-
287520011	MikroFIX	Small	Black
287520013	MikroFIX	Medium/Large	Black